Features:  - The ideal tool, especially for under 0.200" (5mm) diameter work.
 - The best tool for cam-type small lathes and CNC Swiss lathes.
 -
 - Available toolholder shank sizes:
7mm, 8mm, 9.5mm, 10mm, 12mm, 3/8", 1/2"
Recommended Cutting Condition
Application Example Application Example
Five types of inserts

.020(0.5)
CSVR/L07 ●
Spare parts
LRIS-2.5×7
●
0.0
.315(8)
.374(9.5)
3/8"
.394(10)
CSVR/L08GX ★
CSVR/L08 ●
.315(8)
.374(9.5)
●
CSVR/L12NC ★ ★ .472(12) .472(12)
CSVR/L095 ★
CSVR/L10 ● ●
3/8"
CSVR/L10NC ★ .394(10)
4.724
(120)
CSVR/L12GX ★ 3.346(85)
5.512(140)

Right hand shown.
Item number Chip
breaker
Dimensions Inch (mm) Stock
Cutting width Edge shape ZM3 VM1 TAS
W （α×β°） R L R L R L
CSVB11FR/LV
No
.039(1.00)
.012(0.3)×5°
CSVB11FR/LV-M .006(0.15)×2°
★ ★
CSVB11FR/LV-A .012(0.3)×2° ★
★ ● ● ★
CSVB11FR/LV-C .006(0.15)×5° ★
★CSVB11FR/LV12 .047(1.20)
.012(0.3)×5°
CSVB11FR/LV14 .055(1.40) ★
CSVB11FR/LVB
Yes
.039(1.00)
.012(0.3)×5°
CSVB11FR/LVB-M .006(0.15)×2°
CSVB11FR/LVB12 .047(1.20)
.012(0.3)×5°
★
CSVB11FR/LVB-A .012(0.3)×2° ★
★ ● ● ★
CSVB11FR/LVB-C .006(0.15)×5° ★
★
CSVB11FR/LVB14 .055(1.40) ★
Item number Chipbreaker
Dimensions Inch (mm) Stock
I.C. Thickness rε
ZM3

Polished
CSVG style
Right hand shown
Grooving Inserts
Item number Chipbreaker
Dimensions Inch (mm) Stock
w Max. machining depth L rε
VM1
R L
CSVG11FR/LV025
No
.010(0.25)
.006(0.15) .020(0.50)
0.0
●
CSVG11FR/LV030 .012(0.30) ●
CSVG11FR/LV035 .014(0.35) ●
CSVG11FR/LV040 .016(0.40) ●
●
CSVG11FR/LV050 .020(0.50) ●
CSVG11FR/LV045 .018(0.45)
.018(0.45) .039(1.00)
●
CSVG11FR/LV060 .024(0.60) ●
CSVG11FR/LV055 .022(0.55)
CSVG11FR/LV100 .039(1.00)
●
CSVG11FR/LV070 .028(0.70) ●
CSVG11FR/LV065 .026(0.65)
● ★
CSVG11FR/LV079 .031(0.79) ●
CSVG11FR/LV075 .030(0.75)
.005(1.40) .079(2.00)
★
CSVG11FR/LV085 .033(0.85) ●
CSVG11FR/LV080 .031(0.80)
●
CSVG11FR/LV095 .037(0.95) ● ★
CSVG11FR/LV090 .035(0.90)
●
CSVG11FR/LV110 .043(1.10)
.102(2.60) .118(3.00)
●
CSVG11FR/LV120 .047(1.20) ● ★
CSVG11FR/LV130 .051(1.30) ●
CSVG11FR/LV140 .055(1.40) ●
CSVG11FR/LV150 .059(1.50) ●
CSVG11FR/LV157 .062(1.57) ●
Polished
CSVC style
All angles are shown
when insert is set on the

CSVC11FR/LV07
Item number Chipbreaker
Dimensions Inch (mm)
●
L
CSVC11FR/LV06
No
.024(0.6) .059(1.5) .079(2.0)
0.0
★
★
●
CSVC11FR/LV08 .031(0.8) ★ ★
.028(0.7)
.079(2.0) .098(2.5)
CSVC11FR/LV15 .059(1.5)
CSVC11FR/LV09 .035(0.9)
● ●
CSVC11FR/LV13 .051(1.3) ★ ★
CSVC11FR/LV10 .039(1.0)
.098(2.5) .118(3.0)
★ ★
CSVC11FR/LVB06
Yes
.024(0.6) .059(1.5) .079(2.0) ★
CSVC11FR/LVB07
CSVC11FR/LVB08 .031(0.8) ★
.028(0.7)
.079(2.0) .098(2.5)
●
CSVC11FR/LVB09
★
.035(0.9) ★
●CSVC11FR/LVB10 .039(1.0)
.098(2.5) .118(3.0)CSVC11FR/LVB13 .051(1.3)
★
CSVT style
Threading Inserts
CSVC11FR/LVB15 .059(1.5)
All angles are shown
when insert is set on
the holder.
Right hand shown.